(a) (c)(b) (d)
1. PART NO. EXPRESSION :
(a) Series code
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
3. MATERIALS :
4. GENERAL SPECIFICATION :
PG. 1
2.0 -0.05/+0.35

Isat
2.57
Max.
(A)
5. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS :
Irms
2.80
Typ.
(A)
Irms
2.50
Max.
(A)
SMD Power Inductors
NOTE : Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
 SPS252010CR68YF 0.68±30% 0.1V/1M 0.039 2.70 2.45 2.40 2.20
 SPS252010C1R0YF 1.0±30% 0.1V/1M 0.055 2.20 1.89 2.20 1.80
 SPS252010C1R5YF 1.5±30% 0.1V/1M 0.075 1.90 1.58 1.80 1.50
 SPS252010C2R2MF 2.2±20% 0.1V/1M 0.100 1.62 1.39 1.68 1.30
 SPS252010C3R3MF 3.3±20% 0.1V/1M 0.145 1.30 1.17 1.34 1.10
 SPS252010C4R7MF 4.7±20% 0.1V/1M 0.215 1.20 1.08 1.10 1.00
SPS252010C SERIES
26.02.2013
 SPS252010C6R8MF 6.8±20% 0.1V/1M 0.315 0.90 0.77 0.90 0.80
 SPS252010C100MF 10±20% 0.1V/1M 0.420 0.73 0.65 0.82 0.65
 SPS252010C150MF 15±20% 0.1V/1M 0.600 0.55 0.50 0.55 0.50
 SPS252010C220MF 22±20% 0.1V/1M 0.830 0.50 0.40 0.40 0.35
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
PG. 3
6. CHARACTERISTICS CURVES :
SMD Power Inductors